Pressure switch PEV, VPEV
PEV-VPEV_EN |  | 01.09.2025
2 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/09
PEV-VPEV_EN |  | 01.09.2025
Pressure switch PEV, VPEV
Characteristics
At a glance
�

Peripherals overview – PEV-W/VPEV-W for H-rail mounting
Accessories aLink
Type/order code Description
[1] Pressure and vacuum switch PEV-W-S, VPEV-W-S Electrical connection: Plug M8x1, 4-pin  pev
[2] Pressure and vacuum switch PEV-W-KL, VPEV-W-
KL
Electrical connection: Screw terminal, 4-pin  pev
[3] Connecting cable NEBA-M8 31
[4] Mounting latch PENV 31
[5] DIN mounting rail NRH According to EN 60715 31
[6] DIN mounting rail NRC According to EN 50035 31
[7] Push-in fitting QSM-M5  qsm
292025/09 www.festo.com/catalogue/...
PEV-VPEV_EN |  | 01.09.2025
Pressure switch PEV, VPEV
Peripherals
Peripherals overview – Pressure switch PEV-SW27, screw-in type
1
3
2
4
Accessories aLink
Type/order code Description
[1] Pressure switch PEV-1/4-A-SW27  pev
[2] Pressure switch PEV-1/4-A-SW27-B-OD  pev_wd
[3] Angled plug socket PEV-1/4-A-WD 30
[4] Angled plug socket PEV-1/4-WD-LED- ... 30
30 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/09
PEV-VPEV_EN |  | 01.09.2025
Pressure switch PEV, VPEV
Accessories
Angled plug socket PEV-1/4-WD-LED- ...
Electrical connec-
tion
Switching status
indication
Operational volt-
age range AC
Operational volt-
age range DC
Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
Yellow LED,
Green LED
15 ... 30 V 164274 PEV-1/4-WD-LED-24
150 ... 230 V 140 ... 180 V 164275 PEV-1/4-WD-LED-230
Angled plug socket PEV-1/4-A-WD
​
Electrical connection Note on materials LABS (PWIS) conformity Part no. Type
​

​
Mounting frame NRRQ​
Short type code LABS (PWIS) conformity Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​
NRRQ VDMA24364-B1/B2-L 9365 NRRQ-2N
Mounting bracket NRW​
Short type code LABS (PWIS) conformity Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​
NRW VDMA24364-B1/B2-L 11571 NRW-9/1,5-B
312025/09 www.festo.com/catalogue/...
PEV-VPEV_EN |  | 01.09.2025
Pressure switch PEV, VPEV
Accessories
Connecting cables NEBA, angled
Electrical connec-
tion 1, connector
system
Electrical connec-
tion 2, connector
system
Electrical connec-
tion 2, number of
connections/
cores
Cable length Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
M12x1, A-coded
to EN 61076-2-
101
Open end 4 2.5 m 8078248 NEBA-M12W5-U-2.5-N-LE4
5 m 8078249 NEBA-M12W5-U-5-N-LE4
M8x1, A-coded,
to EN 61076-2-
104
2.5 m 8078233 NEBA-M8W4-U-2.5-N-LE4
5 m 8078234 NEBA-M8W4-U-5-N-LE4
Mounting latch PENV
​
Short type code Type of mounting LABS (PWIS) conformity Part no. Type
​
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
PENV With H-rail VDMA24364-B2-L 164597 PENV-BGH
​
Connecting cables NEBA, straight
Electrical connec-
tion 1, connector
system
Electrical connec-
tion 2, connector
system
Electrical connec-
tion 2, number of
connections/
cores
Cable length Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
M12x1, A-coded
to EN 61076-2-
101
Open end 4 2.5 m 8078239 NEBA-M12G5-U-2.5-N-LE4
5 m 8078240 NEBA-M12G5-U-5-N-LE4
M8x1, A-coded,
to EN 61076-2-
104
2.5 m 8078227 NEBA-M8G4-U-2.5-N-LE4
5 m 8078228 NEBA-M8G4-U-5-N-LE4
DIN mounting rail NRC (2 m length)​
Short type code LABS (PWIS) conformity Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​
NRC VDMA24364-B2-L 6756 NRC-32-2000
DIN mounting rail NRH (2 m length)​
Short type code LABS (PWIS) conformity Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​
NRH VDMA24364-B2-L 35430 NRH-35-2000